Individual Best Times (Masters)

Emma Warren - (220098) - East Leeds SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

2:42.11
2:44.96
2:45.00
2:45.98

2:52.79

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

2:44.96
2:42.11
2:45.98
2:45.00
2:52.79

Copyright 2024

394
374
374

326

374
394

374
326

Round

I I T I =

Round

I T T m I

Swim
Date

08/04/22
30/10/22
25/10/19
30/10/21
23/09/18

Swim
Date

30/10/22
08/04/22
30/10/21
25/10/19
23/09/18

Meet

Scottish National Masters

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Swim England National Masters

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021

Swim England North East Region Masters Meet

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Scottish National Masters

Swim England National Masters Champs 2021

Swim England National Masters

Swim England North East Region Masters Meet

Venue

Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Harrogate

Venue

Sheffield
Glasgow
Sheffield
Sheffield

Harrogate
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Licence Level

MAS949 0
MAS992 0
MAS882 0
MAS924 0
MAS788 0

Licence Level

MAS992 0
MAS949 0
MAS924 0
MAS882 0
MAS788 0
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