Individual Best Times (Masters)

Emma Warren - (220098) - East Leeds SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
2:42.11	394	F	08/04/22	Scottish National Masters	Glasgow	MAS949	0
2:44.96	374	Н	30/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
2:45.00	374	Н	25/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
2:45.98	367	Н	30/10/21	Swim England National Masters Champs 2021	Sheffield	MAS924	0
2:52.79	326	Н	23/09/18	Swim England North East Region Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS788	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
2:44.96	374	Н	30/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
2:42.11	394	F	08/04/22	Scottish National Masters	Glasgow	MAS949	0
2:45.98	367	Н	30/10/21	Swim England National Masters Champs 2021	Sheffield	MAS924	0
2:45.00	374	Н	25/10/19	Swim England National Masters	Sheffield	MAS882	0
2:52.79	326	Н	23/09/18	Swim England North East Region Masters Meet	Harrogate	MAS788	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS